PCIe-COM-8SM
& PCIe-COM-4SM Family
PCI Express Multi-Port Multi-Protocol Low Profile Serial Communication Cards
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
June 12th, 2010
FEATURES
• Eight or four-port PCI Express serial com cards
• Serial protocol (RS-232/422/485) SOFTWARE

Size:  6.6 inches long x 2.20 inches high
  (167.64 mm long x 55.8 mm high)
ORDERING GUIDE
PCIe-COM-8SM  Eight-port RS-232/422/485 card w/cable
PCIe-COM-4SM   Four-port RS-232/422/485 card w/cable
PCIe-COM485-8  Eight-port 2-wire RS-485 card w/cable
PCIe-COM485-4  Four-port 2-wire RS-485 card w/cable
PCIe-COM422-8  Eight-port RS-422 (4-wire 485) card w/cbl
PCIe-COM422-4  Four-port RS-422 (4-wire 485) card w/cbl
To order a card without the cable, add “NC” (PCIe-COM422-4NC)
Model Options
• -T    Ext. temp. operation (-40° to +85°C)
• -F     Fast version (RS-232 up to 921.6kbps)
• -RoHS  RoHS compliant version
• -W     Remote wake-up enable
• -L     Low profile bracket installed
Accessories
BRKT-551-SCB  Connector stabilizer bracket (for use with
standard height PCIe bracket only)
ADAP9   DB9F to 9 screw terminals adaptor
ADAP9-2   Dual DB9F to 18 screw terminals adaptor
CAB-PCIe-485-8  3’ DB9M breakout cable pin-compatible
with legacy PCI- and LPCI-COM485-8
DB9M PIN 2-Wire RS-485
Standard Cable
2-Wire RS-485
Legacy Cable
1 - TX/RX-
2 - -
3 TX/RX+ -
4 TX/RX- -
5 GND GND
6 - -
7 - -
8 - -
9 -
TX/RX+
DB9M RS-485 PIN TABLE
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1